
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th-A Shift Morning Session Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

ACT351 FIN232 FIN362 HRM241 MGT353 MGT354

Cost and Managerial 

Accounting

Introduction to Business 

Finance

Financial Management Human Resource 

Management

Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1027 Muhammad Mazhar Abbasi  (ACT35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1526 Muhammad Huzaifa  Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1546 Shahzeb Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1573 Abdullah Wahid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1682 Mamoon Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1686 Mudassir Mian - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1781 Shahid Yar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1914 Syed Muhammad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/506 Ateeq Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/535 Sadaf Imtiaz 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1010 Chaudhary Mueez Arif - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1016 Fawad Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1053 Yahya Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1054 Yasir Khan Siyal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

09/27/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th-A Shift Morning Session Summer 2024

MGT364 MGT366 PM473 QNT245

International Business Production and Operation 

Management

Project Management Statistical Inference
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1027 Muhammad Mazhar Abbasi  (ACT35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.21

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1526 Muhammad Huzaifa  Tariq - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1546 Shahzeb Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1573 Abdullah Wahid - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.31

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1682 Mamoon Ahmed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1686 Mudassir Mian - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.29

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1781 Shahid Yar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.39

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1914 Syed Muhammad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.15

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.50

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.78

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 2.71

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/506 Ateeq Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 2.89

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 2.49

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.74

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.54

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 3.04

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.58

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/535 Sadaf Imtiaz - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 3.00

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.79

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.75 2.69

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1010 Chaudhary Mueez Arif - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - - - - - 1.75 2.29

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1016 Fawad Ahmed - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.25 2.51

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1053 Yahya Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.57

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1054 Yasir Khan Siyal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.46

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

09/27/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


